Office of District Registrar, Medchal-Malkajgiri District.

5 Name address & registration no. of
Owners Association

6
506 on the fifth flooL, in block no. 'E'a. Flat no.

b. Undivided share of land:

1329 + 331 Sft.area + con'llnon area:

1 185 Sftareae.c
rkin and areatf. Car

Rs.98,70,0001(Rupees Ninety Eight Lakhs Seventy

Thousand Onl
l Total sale consideration:

8

a. Rs.80,00,000/-(Rupees Eighty Lakhs Onty) paid by way of online transfer from State Bank of
India, RASMECCC, Karimnagar, towards housing loan disbursement.

b. Rs.6,00,0001(Rupees Six Lakhs Only) paid by way of cheque no.000036, dated 18-05-2025